
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 
10 
3 

11 

Name 

AFONSO SILVA 
MARTIM ALVES 
AFONSO PIRES 
PEDRO NUNES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Best Tm 

52.884 
53.315 
56.697 

Diff 

0.431 
3.813 

Best Speed 

70,796 
70,224 
66,035 

- 

In Lap 

5 
6 
5 
0 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

SERGIO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 
MIGUEL NUNES 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:38:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:24:19 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 10:30 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

105 
112 
117 
188 
199 

Name 

JOÃO DINIS 
MARTIM PEREIRA 
MARTIM MENEZES 
AFONSO SANTOS 
PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Best Tm 

49.406 
49.579 
49.857 
49.975 
50.086 

Diff 

0.173 
0.451 
0.569 
0.680 

Best Speed 

75,780 
75,516 
75,095 
74,917 
74,751 

In Lap 

9 
7 
5 

11 
4 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

MARK DINIS 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:39:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - SUPER-CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:36:07 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 10:40 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

244 
210 
208 
215 
220 
277 
294 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 
RODRIGO SILVA 
RODRIGO SANTOS 
MATEUS JESUS 
GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 
LUCA SILVA 
LEONOR PEREIRA 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

46.105 
46.198 
46.669 
46.784 
46.982 
47.004 
48.467 

Diff 

0.093 
0.564 
0.679 
0.877 
0.899 
2.362 

Best Speed 

81,206 
81,042 
80,225 
80,027 
79,690 
79,653 
77,248 

In Lap 

5 
9 
7 

10 
7 
8 
8 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:40:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - JUNIOR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:48:32 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 10:50 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

373 
301 
327 
307 
317 
393 
304 

Name 

MARTIN NUNES 
JOAO BAZENGA 
MÁRIO RODRIGO 
PEDRO PAIXÃO 
JOAO GUILHERME 
LUIS ESCORCIO 
MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Best Tm 

44.796 
44.813 
44.998 
45.547 
45.630 
45.981 
46.438 

Diff 

0.017 
0.202 
0.751 
0.834 
1.185 
1.642 

Best Speed 

83,579 
83,547 
83,204 
82,201 
82,051 
81,425 
80,624 

In Lap 

2 
3 
3 
6 
4 
4 
4 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

M RACING 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:40:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - MAX 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:04:05 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 11:10 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

434 
401 
405 
420 
418 
455 
408 
407 
403 

Name 

DIOGO SILVA 
FILIPE PIRES 
MARK DINIS 
PEDRO MELIM 
JOÃO SILVA 
JOAO  DIAS 
DIOGO ALVES 
DAVID ZURZICA 
CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Best Tm 

45.210 
45.689 
45.890 
45.940 
46.046 
46.356 
46.570 
46.939 
47.386 

Diff 

0.479 
0.680 
0.730 
0.836 
1.146 
1.360 
1.729 
2.176 

Best Speed 

82,814 
81,945 
81,586 
81,498 
81,310 
80,766 
80,395 
79,763 
79,011 

In Lap 

3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
5 
3 
2 
5 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

MARK DINIS 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:40:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - MAX/MASTER 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:19:28 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 11:20 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

10 

3 

11 

Name 

AFONSO SILVA 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

PEDRO NUNES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

1.223 

27.447 

Total Tm 

7:14.707 

7:15.930 

7:42.154 

Best Tm 

52.913 

53.134 

56.160 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:41:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:44:07 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 12:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

No. 

105 

188 

117 

112 

199 

Name 

JOÃO DINIS 

AFONSO SANTOS 

MARTIM MENEZES 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

2 

8 

Diff 

1.288 

8.215 

6 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

6:40.465 

6:41.753 

6:48.680 

2:16.720 

6:48.426 

Best Tm 

49.790 

49.936 

50.046 

52.281 

50.620 

Comment 

Artº XXXVIII.4.b) 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:41:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:01:28 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 12:15 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

244 

215 

208 

210 

220 

277 

294 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

MATEUS JESUS 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

RODRIGO SILVA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

LUCA SILVA 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

2.800 

2.976 

4.517 

6.040 

8.135 

24.086 

Total Tm 

7:50.993 

7:53.793 

7:53.969 

7:55.510 

7:57.033 

7:59.128 

8:15.079 

Best Tm 

46.268 

46.987 

46.920 

46.484 

47.257 

47.223 

48.755 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:42:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - JUNIOR 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:24:59 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 12:26 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

301 

327 

373 

307 

317 

393 

304 

Name 

JOAO BAZENGA 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

MARTIN NUNES 

PEDRO PAIXÃO 

JOAO GUILHERME 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.343 

7.497 

7.939 

9.820 

12.361 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:36.576 

7:37.919 

7:44.073 

7:44.515 

7:46.396 

7:48.937 

1.090 

Best Tm 

45.221 

45.347 

45.070 

45.730 

45.807 

46.358 

Comment 

Art. 38.2.a) 

Conforme aditamento nº 1, 2s penalização 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:42:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:42:42 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 12:37 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

434 

401 

420 

418 

405 

408 

407 

403 

455 

Name 

DIOGO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 

PEDRO MELIM 

JOÃO SILVA 

MARK DINIS 

DIOGO ALVES 

DAVID ZURZICA 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

JOAO  DIAS 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

1 

Diff 

2.617 

5.160 

7.476 

7.697 

12.045 

14.588 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:40.907 

7:43.524 

7:46.067 

7:48.383 

7:48.604 

7:52.952 

7:55.495 

6:27.216 

49.068 

Best Tm 

45.685 

46.082 

46.116 

46.347 

46.071 

46.355 

46.784 

47.238 

48.708 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:43:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - MAX/MASTER 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:01:15 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 12:45 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

8 

3 

11 

Name 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO SILVA 

AFONSO PIRES 

PEDRO NUNES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

2.436 

20.586 

Total Tm 

7:22.745 

7:25.181 

7:43.331 

Best Tm 

53.680 

52.976 

56.156 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:43:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:19:41 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 14:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

105 

112 

117 

188 

199 

Name 

JOÃO DINIS 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

MARTIM MENEZES 

AFONSO SANTOS 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Diff 

0.683 

4.495 

8.159 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:42.163 

6:42.846 

6:46.658 

6:50.322 

5:21.963 

Best Tm 

49.902 

49.845 

50.322 

50.244 

50.711 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:43:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:34:00 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 14:10 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

244 

210 

208 

215 

277 

294 

220 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

RODRIGO SILVA 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

MATEUS JESUS 

LUCA SILVA 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

3.262 

7.174 

8.287 

14.586 

31.765 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:46.316 

7:49.578 

7:53.490 

7:54.603 

8:00.902 

8:18.081 

7:09.606 

Best Tm 

46.413 

46.546 

46.791 

46.989 

47.383 

48.647 

47.270 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:44:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - JUNIOR 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:46:24 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 14:15 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

301 

373 

307 

327 

317 

393 

304 

Name 

JOAO BAZENGA 

MARTIN NUNES 

PEDRO PAIXÃO 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

JOAO GUILHERME 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.279 

7.338 

7.414 

7.617 

12.854 

18.122 

Total Tm 

7:38.247 

7:38.526 

7:45.585 

7:45.661 

7:45.864 

7:51.101 

7:56.369 

Best Tm 

45.697 

45.711 

45.975 

45.764 

46.133 

46.384 

47.155 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:44:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:05:57 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 14:37 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

434 

401 

420 

455 

407 

408 

418 

405 

403 

Name 

DIOGO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 

PEDRO MELIM 

JOAO  DIAS 

DAVID ZURZICA 

DIOGO ALVES 

JOÃO SILVA 

MARK DINIS 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2 

Diff 

2.085 

5.387 

14.336 

15.753 

23.821 

29.314 

29.625 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:42.811 

7:44.896 

7:48.198 

7:57.147 

7:58.564 

8:06.632 

8:12.125 

8:12.436 

2:02.074 

Best Tm 

46.022 

46.266 

46.438 

46.897 

47.101 

46.968 

48.541 

46.356 

48.127 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 16:44:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - MAX/MASTER 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:24:21 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 14:45 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

8 

10 

3 

11 

Name  

AFONSO SILVA 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

PEDRO NUNES 

Class  
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps  

10 

10 

9 

Diff  

13.014 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

8:58.943 

9:11.957 

9:02.879 

Best Tm  

53.031 

53.468 

56.452 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

SERGIO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 

MIGUEL NUNES 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16/06/2019 17:00:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - CADETE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:41:01 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 16:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

105 

112 

117 

188 

199 

Name 

JOÃO DINIS 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

MARTIM MENEZES 

AFONSO SANTOS 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

3.409 

5.407 

12.819 

12.828 

Total Tm 

10:00.194 

10:03.603 

10:05.601 

10:13.013 

10:13.022 

Best Tm 

49.768 

49.806 

50.014 

50.117 

50.716 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 17:00:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:56:17 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 16:10 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

244 

210 

208 

215 

277 

220 

294 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

RODRIGO SILVA 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

MATEUS JESUS 

LUCA SILVA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.823 

6.989 

16.542 

17.638 

18.647 

34.983 

Total Tm 

10:55.180 

10:56.003 

11:02.169 

11:11.722 

11:12.818 

11:13.827 

11:30.163 

Best Tm 

46.415 

46.482 

46.991 

47.268 

47.483 

47.353 

48.746 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 17:01:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - JUNIOR 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:23:32 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 16:20 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

373 

301 

327 

307 

317 

393 

304 

Name 

MARTIN NUNES 

JOAO BAZENGA 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

PEDRO PAIXÃO 

JOAO GUILHERME 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

2.627 

5.159 

8.965 

9.857 

18.940 

29.096 

Total Tm 

10:39.135 

10:41.762 

10:44.294 

10:48.100 

10:48.992 

10:58.075 

11:08.231 

Best Tm 

45.423 

45.590 

45.813 

45.893 

46.064 

46.417 

46.756 

Comment 

Printed: 16/06/2019 17:01:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - MAX 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:48:16 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 16:30 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No.  

434 

401 

418 

405 

455 

407 

408 

403 

420 

Name  

DIOGO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 

JOÃO SILVA 

MARK DINIS 

JOAO  DIAS 

DAVID ZURZICA 

DIOGO ALVES 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

PEDRO MELIM 

Class  
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff  

1.849 

7.656 

8.183 

13.313 

16.469 

18.667 

33.289 

14 Laps 

Total Tm  

10:48.193 

10:50.042 

10:55.849 

10:56.376 

11:01.506 

11:04.662 

11:06.860 

11:21.482 

0.260 

Best Tm  

46.037 

46.261 

46.491 

46.363 

46.444 

46.878 

46.832 

47.632 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

MARK DINIS 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16/06/2019 17:25:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 2 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - MAX/MASTER 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:13:07 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

16/06/2019 16:40 


